
 

Ref:ECE/TPO/TR/2020‐21/05  08. 10.2020 

NOTI CE 
 
 
 

The Industrial Training from Globsyn Knowledge Foundation for the students of Computer 

Science and Engineering of 7th semester will start 11.01.2021. and the duration of training will be 

one month. All further details may be collected from Mr. Kaustav Chatterjee and Contact 

No.7278681032. Class Timing for the training is going to be 11:30am - 03:00pm (With a half 

an hour break). class joining link for the students will be directly shared  at appropriate time 

before start of training.   

 

The list of students is enclosed.  

 

 

Dr. Krishna Hazra 
 

Acting TPO (In charge, ECE) 
 
 
 
 
Distribution to: all students of 7th semester through HODs 

 

Copy to : 

Director (A&HR) - for kind information 

Director (Operation) - for kind information 

OIC EIEM- for kind information 

Principal, ECE 

Administrative Officer, ECE 

All HODs, ECE 

All faculties of ECE through their HODs 

Accounts Officer, ECE 

Web Manager, ECE 

 



STUDENT’S LIST FOR INDUSTRIAL TRAINING (GLOBSYN) 
FOR 7TH SEMESTER CSE STUDENTS 

 
 
 
 
First Name Last Name Email Phone/Mobile Number 

Shuvradeep Datta sddatta505@gmail.com 6296504270 
Anushree Paul paul.anu8499@gmail.com 8777477851 

Swati Singh singswati004@gmail.com 79803 86029 
Debzani Biswas manibiswas96@gmail.com 7890068488 

Manirujjaman Akash manirujjamanandlion@gmail.com 7003224762 
Tapaswi Chakraborty tapaswichakraborty45@gmail.com 8420285655 

Payel Dey depayel06@gmail.com 7003804189 
Suman Samanta sumansamanta637@gmail.com 9641024723 

Dipanjan Chakraborty dipanjan2697@gmail.com 8017345497 
Titas  Datta titasdatta27@gmail.com 7003746134 

SUBHADIP BARMAN subhadipburman09@gmail.com 8327089744 
AMBAPIKA ROY 1.  royambapika1999@gmail.com 8777681360 

Sharmila Saha sharmila5161saha@gmail.com 7980516184 
Riya Dey riyadey320@gmail.com 8910960543 

BIKAS KUMAR. bikaskumar1129@gmail.com 9330975880 
Aditya Dolui adityadolui99@gmail.com 9088147469 
Santanu Barman santanubarman007@gmail.com 9051801818 

Biswadeep Maity biswadeep1998.maity@gmail.com 6290239916 
Ankita   Dey tulidey09@gmail.com 8910054540 

Soumyadip  Das dassoumyadiprony@gmail.com 6290217425 
SUMAN  SAMANTA sumansamanta787266@gmail.com 7872664751 

ABHISHEK MAJHI abhishekmajhi618@gmail.com 8240246335 
Aritri Biswas aritrib6@gmail.com 9800598875 

Nischay  Banerjee nischay2015@outlook.com 9681084717 
Sayan Tapader sayontapader12345@gmail.com 9748006388 

Ritirupa  Mahakul ritirupa25@gmail.com 9732663289 
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